
  
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Lincoln Elementary 
AM Routes 
Route #:  14 Run: 14-A1C M T W
 Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:15 AM 197 Granada Dr @ Steeplegate 1489 N Granada Dr, Madera 
07:16 AM 198 Deborah Ln. @ Kimberly Dr. 1508 Deborah Lane, Madera 
07:20 AM 199 Glenville Ave.@ Ashbury Ave. 1778 Glenville Ave, Madera 
07:21 AM 200 Westberry Blvd @ Forum Way 3319 Forum Way, Madera 
07:23 AM 201 Fairfield Way @ Tiburon Way 3136 Fairfield Way, Madera 
 

Route #:  28 Run: 28-A1C M T W
 Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

06:39 AM 1948 Monterey Ave @ Cloud Rest Ct 466 Monterey Ave, Madera 
06:57 AM 445 23888 Avenue 15 1/2 23888 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
07:00 AM 2264 2850 Boles 2850 Boles, Madera 
07:02 AM 1044 Madera Villa Apartments 2160 N. Schnoor Ave., Madera 
07:04 AM 449 Sundance Ln.@ Grapewood Way 1929 Sundance Lane, Madera 
07:07 AM 450 Foxglove Way @ Peppertree Ln. 2414 Foxglove Way, Madera 
07:12 AM 451 Country Living Moble home and RV Park 24947 Avenue 16, Madera 
07:32 AM 937 Kimberly Drive @ Taylor Lane 1482 Taylor Lane, Madera 
07:35 AM 1614 Country Living Moble home and RV Park 24947 Avenue 16, Madera 
07:37 AM 2265 2850 Boles 2850 Boles, Madera 
07:40 AM 68 Madera Villa Apartments 2160 N. Schnoor Ave., Madera 
07:50 AM 66 Sundance Lane @ Grapewood Way 1931 Sundance Lane, Madera 



  
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Lincoln Elementary 
PM Routes 
Route #:  14 Run: 14-P1C M T W
 Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:55 PM 197 Granada Dr @ Steeplegate 1489 N Granada Dr, Madera 
02:56 PM 198 Deborah Ln. @ Kimberly Dr. 1508 Deborah Lane, Madera 
03:00 PM 199 Glenville Ave.@ Ashbury Ave. 1778 Glenville Ave, Madera 
03:01 PM 200 Westberry Blvd @ Forum Way 3319 Forum Way, Madera 
03:03 PM 201 Fairfield Way @ Tiburon Way 3136 Fairfield Way, Madera 
  

Route #:  28 Run: 28-P1C M T W
 Th F 
Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:58 PM 445 23888 Avenue 15 1/2 23888 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
03:01 PM 451 Country Living Moble home and RV Park 24947 Avenue 16, Madera 
03:05 PM 2264 2850 Boles 2850 Boles, Madera 
03:08 PM 1044 Madera Villa Apartments 2160 N. Schnoor Ave., Madera 
03:12 PM 449 Sundance Ln.@ Grapewood Way 1929 Sundance Lane, Madera 
03:15 PM 450 Foxglove Way @ Peppertree Ln. 2414 Foxglove Way, Madera 
03:20 PM 2266 Monterey Ave @ Cloud Rest Ct 466 Monterey Ave, Madera 
  


